Page 1 of 5
Enabling the
Electronics
Revolution
KEY FEATURES
360-degree absolute position feedback
Continuous mechanical rotation without

Page 4 of 5
HOW TO ORDER (Example: PST360G2-1A-C0001-ERA190-05K)
Simple Output - Analog, PWM or CAN
1 Other rotors available on request.
2 The analog output is ratiometric, proportional: for supply voltage “5V” to input voltage; for supply voltage “RE” to 5V.
3 Other output functions available, please check availability. Enter CXXXX as long as the new output function is not defined.
4 Models with ERA < 40° available on request.
5 CAN models are available in 7V-15V. For other voltages up to 25V: check availability.
6 CAN models: other temperatures to be studied on request.
7 Leave blank if not applicable. Default frequency is 200 Hz.
8 Sensor with three isolated outputs, two SPI (tapers A and B) plus one Analog (taper C). All of them measure the same ERA. Check part numbering and specifications with Piher.
check inventory
Redundant output - Analog, PWM or CAN
Simple output - SPI
Full-redundant output - Analog or PWM
Output
function3
C0002
Series Rotor1
PST360G2 _
[empty] = 14mm
B = 17mm
Type Output2
3 _ _
3 = full-redundant AA = Analog
PP = PWM
C _ _ _ _- -
PWM
Frequency
(1)
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
F100
F101
…
F999
PWM
Frequency
Hz. (1)7
PWM
Frequency
Hz. (2)7
F100
F101
…
F999
F100
F101
…
F999
-
Electrical
rotational
angle4
Temp. range
ERA _ _ _ 05 K
ERA040
…
ERA360
Supply
voltage
05 = 5V ±10% –40°C to +125°C
- -
Full-redundant output - Analog and SPI
Output
function8
CXXXX
Series Rotor1
PST360G2 _
[empty] = 14mm
B = 17mm
Type Output8
3 SSA